For The First 2,060.00 Kwh at Rs: 8.5 per Kwh 17,510.00
Fuel Adjustment Charges: 2,060.00 Kwh at Rs: 1.35 per Kwh 2,781.00
Tax For EC Charges :17510 At Rs: 0.09 1575.900
Current Demand Payable 26666.90
Arrears 0
Bill Rounding Adjustment 0.1
Net Payable Amount 26,667.00

Amount In words

Twenty Six
Thousand Six

Hundred and Sixty
Seven Rupees only

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)